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1. Adugna, Habtamu Habtamu Adugna National Meteorological National Meteorological habtamu88@gmail.com
Agency Agency - Ethiopia
Federal Democratic Republic
Of Ethiopia Addis Ababa-
Ethiopia

2. Baum, Bryan Bryan Baum Space Science and SSEC / UW-Madison bryan.baum@ssec.wisc.edu
Engineering Center
University of Wisconsin-
Madison

3. Bennartz, Ralf Ralf Bennartz Vanderbilt University / Vanderbilt University Ralf.bennartz@vanderbilt.edu
University of Wisconsin

4, Bojanowski, Jedrzej Jedrzej Bojanowski MeteoSwiss MeteoSwiss jedrzej.bojanowski@meteoswiss.ch

Bugliaro, Luca Luca Bugliaro DLR Oberpfaffenhofen DLR luca.bugliaro@dlir.de
Carbajal Henken, Cintia Cintia Carbajal Henken | Institute for Space Sciences, Freie Universitat Berlin cintia.carbajal@wew.fu-berlin.de

Freie Universitat Berlin

7. Chang, Fu-Lung Fu-Lung Chang SSAI@NASA Langley Research | NASA Langley Research fu-lung.chang-1@nasa.gov
Center Center

8. Choi, HakLim HakLim-Choi NMSC(National KMA haklim84@korea.kr
Meteorological Satellite
Center) of KMA(Korea
Meteorological
Administration).

9. Choi, Yong-Sang Yong-Sang Choi Ewha Womans University Ewha Womans University | ysc@ewha.ac.kr

10. Chung, Chu-Yong Chu-Yong Chung UK Met Office and Korea UK Met Office / KMA chu-yong.chung@metoffice.gov.uk
Meteorological
Administration (KMA)

11. Chung, Sung-Rae Sung-Rae Chung Ewha Womans University Ewha Womans University | csr@korea.kr

12. Clerbaux, Nicolas Nicolas Clerbaux Royal Meteorological Institute | RMI nicolas.clerbaux@meteo.be

of Belgium
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13. Dybbroe, Adam Adam Dybbroe SMHI SMHI Adam.Dybbroe@smbhi.se

14. Fielding, Mark Mark Fielding Department of Meteorology, University of Reading m.d.fielding@pgr.reading.ac.uk
University of Reading

15. Frey, Richard Richard Frey Cooperative Institute for CIMSS / SSEC / UW- richard.frey@ssec.wisc.edu
Meteorological Satellite Madison
Studies
Space Science and
Engineering Center, Univ.
Wisconsin-Madison

16. Gabella, Marco Marco Gabella MeteoSwiss MeteoSwiss marco.gabella@meteoswiss.ch

17. Hamann, Ulrich Ulrich Hamann Meteo Swiss (formerly KNMI) MeteoSwiss / KNMI Ulrich.Hamann@meteoswiss.ch

18. Hayashi, Masahiro Masahiro Hayashi Meteorological Satellite IMA masa_hayashi@met.kishou.go.jp
Center, Japan Meteorological
Agency

19. Heidinger, Andrew Andrew Heidinger NOAA/NESDIS NOAA / NESDIS heidinger@ssec.wisc.edu

20. Hogan, Robin Robin Hogan Department of Meteorology, University of Reading r.j.hogan@reading.ac.uk
University of Reading

21. Huenerbein, Anja Anja Hiinerbein Leibnitz-Institute for TROPOS anjah@tropos.de
Tropospheric Research,
Satellite Remote Sensing
group

22, Hollmann, Rainer Rainer Hollmann DWD DWD rainer.hollmann@dwd.de

23. Hollstein, André André Hollstein Institute for Space Sciences, Freie Universitat Berlin andre.hollstein@fu-berlin.de
Freie Universitat Berlin

24. Holz, Robert Robert Holz UW-SSEC SSEC / UW-Madison reholz@ssec.wisc.edu

25. Hoose, Corinna Corinna Hoose KIT, Karlsruhe Institute of KIT corinna.hoose@kit.edu
Technology

26. Hye-Sil, Kim Hye-Sil Kim Ewha Womans University Ewha Womans University | ysc@ewha.ac.kr

27. Jerg, Matthias Matthias Jerg DWD DWD matthias.jerg@dwd.de

28. Joro, Sauli Sauli Joro EUMETSAT EUMETSAT Sauli.Joro@eumetsat.int

29. Karlsson, Karl-Géran Karl-Géran Karlsson SMHI SMHI Karl-Goran.Karlsson@smhi.se
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30. Kokhanovsky, Alexander Alexander EUMETSAT EUMETSAT alexk@iup.physik.uni-bremen.de
Kokhanovsky
31. Lecomte, Pascal Pascal Lecomte ESA ESA Pascal.Lecomte@esa.int
32. Legleau, Herve Herve Legleau Météo-France / Centre de Météo-France Herve.Legleau@meteo.fr
Météorologie Spatiale
33. Labonnote, Laurent C. Laurent Labonnote University of Lille - LOA University of Lille Laurent.Labonnote@univ-lillel.fr
34. LIV, Jian Liu Jian National Satellite CMA liujian@cma.gov.cn
Meteorological Center, CMA,
China
35. Liu, Xu Xu Liu NASA Langley Research NASA Langley Research Xu.Liu-1@nasa.gov
Center Center
36. FENG LU Feng Lu CMA CMA lufeng@cma.gov.cn
37. Lutz, Hans Joachim Hans Joachim Lutz EUMETSAT EUMETSAT HansJoachim.Lutz@eumetsat.int
38. Marchant, Benjamin Benjamin Marchant USRA / NASA GSFC USRA / NASA GSFC benjamin.marchant@nasa.gov
39. McGarragh, Gregory Greg McGarragh Atmospheric, Oceanic, and University of Oxford g.mcgarraghl@physics.ox.ac.uk
Planetary Physics Department
of Physics University of Oxford
40. Meirink, Jan Fokke Jan Fokke Meirink KNMI KNMI meirink@knmi.nl
41. Merlin, Guillaume Guillaume Merlin Laboratoire d'Optique Université Lille guillaume.merlin@ed.univ-lille1.fr
Atmosphérique — Université
Lille 1
42, Meyer, Kerry Kerry Meyer GESTAR/USRA — NASA/GSFC GESTAR/USRA - kerry.meyer@nasa.gov
NASA/GSFC
43, Miller, Daniel Daniel Miller University of Maryland, University of Maryland dj-miller@umbc.edu
Baltimore County
44, Minnis, Patrick Patrick Minnis NASA Langley Research NASA Langley Research p.minnis@nasa.gov
Center Center
45, Nakajima, Takashi Y Takashi Y. Nakajima Research and Information Tokai University nkim@yoyogi.ycc.u-tokai.ac.jp
(Tokai Uni) Center, Tokai University
46. Pincus, Robert Robert Pincus University of Colorado University of Colorado robert.pincus@colorado.edu
47. Poulsen, Caroline Caroline Poulsen RAL Space RAL Space caroline.poulsen@stfc.ac.uk
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48. Rausch, John John Rausch UW-Madison AOS UW-Madison rausch2@wisc.edu

49, Riedi, Jerome Jerome Riedi - University of Lille jerome.riedi@univ-lillel1.fr

50. Roebeling, Rob Rob Roebeling EUMETSAT EUMETSAT Rob.Roebeling@eumetsat.int

51. Rosenfeld, Daniel Daniel Rosenfeld The Hebrew University of The Hebrew University of | daniel.rosenfeld@huji.ac.il
Jerusalem Jerusalem

52. Schumann, Ulrich Ulrich Schumann DLR Institute of Atmospheric DLR Ulrich.Schumann@dlr.de
Physics, Oberpfaffenhofen

53. Seze, Genevieve Genevieve Seze LMD/IPSL LMD / IPSL Genevieve.Seze@Imd.jussieu.fr

54. Shimoji, Kazuki Kazuki Shimoji Meteorological Satellite IMA kazuki.shimoji@met.kishou.go.jp
Center, JMA

55. Slobodda, Jennifer Jennifer Slobodda Institute for Space Sciences Freie Universitat Berlin Jennifer.slobodda@wew.fu-berlin.de
Freie Universitat Berlin

56. Smith, Nadia Nadia Smith Space Science and SSEC / UW-Madison nadia.smith@ssec.wisc.edu
Engineering Center
University of Wisconsin,
Madison, WI

57. Smith Jr William L. William L. Smith Jr NASA Langley Research NASA Langley Research william.l.smith@nasa.gov
Center Center

58. Sourdeval, Odran Odran Sourdeval Institute for Meteorology, University of Leipzig odran.sourdeval@uni-leipzig.de
Universitat Leipzig

59. Stapelberg, Stefan Stefan Stapelberg DWD DWD stefan.stapelberg@dwd.de

60. Steenbergen, Theo Theo Steenbergen EUMETSAT EUMETSAT Theo.Steenbergen@eumetsat.int

61. Stengel, Martin Martin Stengel DWD DWD martin.stengel@dwd.de

62. Stubenrauch, Claudia Claudia Stubenrauch Laboratoire de Météorologie LMD / IPSL stubenrauch@Imd.polytechnique.fr
Dynamique / IPSL

63. Thoss, Anke Anke Thoss SMHI SMHI Anke.Thoss@smhi.se

64. van Zadelhof, Gerd-Jan Gerd-Jan van Zadelhof | KNMI KNMI zadelhof@knmi.nl

65. Walther, Andi Andi Walther CIMSS, Madison CIMSS, Madison andi.walther@ssec.wisc.edu

66. Wind, Gala Gala Wind NASA GSFC / SSAI, Inc NASA GSFC / SSAI, Inc Gala.Wind@nasa.gov

67. Winker, David. M. Dave Winker NASA Langley Research NASA Langley Research david.m.winker@nasa.gov
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Center Center
68. Watts, Phil Phil Watts EUMETSAT EUMETSAT Philip.Watts@eumetsat.int
69. Werscheck, Martin Martin Werscheck DWD DWD martin.werscheck@dwd.de




